

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE SENIOR DIVISION, RAMTEK.

**F. D. No. 3/2026
Mahalaxmi Vs. Sachin**

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1.

Issue notice to the Judgment debtor.

Dated : 3.02.2026.
Ramtek.

(S. M. Sarode)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
Ramtek.